11
E52
■ Sheathed Thermocouples
Specifications Permissible Temperature in Dry Air
Note: For details on the permissible temperature, refer to page D-5 of
Introduction of Temperature Controllers (Cat. No. H900).
Exposed-lead Models
E52-CA@AY

(cm)
Lead wire type Lead wire length M (m)
1 2 4 8
Model
Exposed-lead
Models
1 dia. 5 Standard E52-CA5AY D=1 1M E52-CA5AY D=1 2M E52-CA5AY D=1 4M E52-CA5AY D=1 8M
Heat resistive E52-CA5AY D=1
NETU 1M
E52-CA5AY D=1
NETU 2M
E52-CA5AY D=1
NETU 4M
E52-CA5AY D=1
NETU 8M
10 Standard E52-CA10AY D=1
1M
E52-CA10AY D=1
2M
E52-CA10AY D=1
4M
E52-CA10AY D=1
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA10AY D=1
NETU 1M
E52-CA10AY D=1
NETU 2M
E52-CA10AY D=1
NETU 4M
E52-CA10AY D=1
NETU 8M
15 Standard E52-CA15AY D=1
1M
E52-CA15AY D=1
2M
E52-CA15AY D=1
4M
E52-CA15AY D=1
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA15AY D=1
NETU 1M
E52-CA15AY D=1
NETU 2M
E52-CA15AY D=1
NETU 4M
E52-CA15AY D=1
NETU 8M
20 Standard E52-CA20AY D=1
1M
E52-CA20AY D=1
2M
E52-CA20AY D=1
4M
E52-CA20AY D=1
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA20AY D=1
NETU 1M
E52-CA20AY D=1
NETU 2M
E52-CA20AY D=1
NETU 4M
E52-CA20AY D=1
NETU 8M
25 Standard E52-CA25AY D=1
1M
E52-CA25AY D=1
2M
E52-CA25AY D=1
4M
E52-CA25AY D=1
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA25AY D=1
NETU 1M
E52-CA25AY D=1
NETU 2M
E52-CA25AY D=1
NETU 4M
E52-CA25AY D=1
NETU 8M
35 Standard E52-CA35AY D=1
1M
E52-CA35AY D=1
2M
E52-CA35AY D=1

1M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
2M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
4M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA35AY D=1.6
NETU 1M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
NETU 2M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
NETU 4M
E52-CA35AY D=1.6
NETU 8M
50 Standard E52-CA50AY D=1.6
1M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
2M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
4M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
8M
Heat resistive E52-CA50AY D=1.6
NETU 1M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
NETU 2M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
NETU 4M
E52-CA50AY D=1.6
NETU 8M
100 Standard E52-CA100AY D=1.6
1M
E52-CA100AY D=1.6
2M
E52-CA100AY D=1.6

models.
Terminal type Protective
tubing
diameter D
(mm)
Protective
tubing length
L (cm)
Lead wire
type
Lead wire length M (m)
1 2 4
Model
Exposed-lead
Models
1 dia. 15 Standard E52-IC15AY D=1 1M E52-IC15AY D=1 2M E52-IC15AY D=1 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC15AY D=1 NETU
1M
E52-IC15AY D=1 NETU
2M
E52-IC15AY D=1 NETU
4M
20 Standard E52-IC20AY D=1 1M E52-IC20AY D=1 2M E52-IC20AY D=1 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC20AY D=1 NETU
1M
E52-IC20AY D=1 NETU
2M
E52-IC20AY D=1 NETU
4M
35 Standard E52-IC35AY D=1 1M E52-IC35AY D=1 2M E52-IC35AY D=1 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC35AY D=1 NETU
1M
E52-IC35AY D=1 NETU
2M

NETU 4M
20 Standard E52-IC20AY D=3.2 1M E52-IC20AY D=3.2 2M E52-IC20AY D=3.2 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC20AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-IC20AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-IC20AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
35 Standard E52-IC35AY D=3.2 1M E52-IC35AY D=3.2 2M E52-IC35AY D=3.2 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC35AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-IC35AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-IC35AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
50 Standard E52-IC50AY D=3.2 1M E52-IC50AY D=3.2 2M E52-IC50AY D=3.2 4M
Heat resistive E52-IC50AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-IC50AY D=3.2
NETU 2M